1998 Golden Trowel® Winners

Contractor

Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.
Baker Concrete Construction
Daniel G. Schuster, Inc.
Engelman Construction
Fricks Floor Systems

Fricks Floor Systems

Fricks Floor Systems

GMAC Construction, LLC
Lithko Contracting, Inc.
Lithko Contracting, Inc.
Precision Laser Services
Quad Graphics, Inc.

S & S Concrete Floors, Inc.
Steve Lloud & Co., Inc.
United Floor Company, Ltd.
Wayne Brothers, Inc.

Wayne Brothers, Inc.

Category Width Other Notes

Wet Screed

Vibra Screed 20-30' Strike Off
Somero Laser Screed

Superflat

Elevated Wet Screed

Wet Screed

Oustanding Contractor of the Decade

Somero Laser Screed

Vibra Screed 20-30' Strike Off
Outstanding Floor of the Decade
Somero Laser Screed Wide Pour
Superflat

Somero Laser Screed

Somero Laser Screed

Elevated Wet Screed Special Deffered Topping
Somero Laser Screed

Somero Laser Screed Wide Pour

Project Name

PlanMark St. Louis Perishable Phase Il
Hemple Coatings USA - Conroe Plant
Belt's Services - Brandon's Woods

Liz Claiborne

J.C. Penny

Texas Freezer

Security Capital - Building No. 4

Hubert Company Warehouse

QVC Distibution Facility

VNA Storage Addition

Jac Pac Foods

Pepsi-Cola - Tampa Distribution Center

Apotex Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Expansion
Yager Corporate Headquarters

West Marine Distribution Center

FF

66.1

61.6

55.7

88.4

110

88.7

72.2

FL

30.4
41.7

52.3

50.4

73

79.2

47.4

65.7

Sum

107.8

113.9

138.8

183

167.9

135.9

137.9

Fmin Average

116

68

171

51

63



