1998 Golden Trowel® Winners								
Contractor	Category	Width	Other Notes	Project Name	FF	FL	Sum	Fmin Average
Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.	Wet Screed			PlanMark St. Louis Perishable Phase II	59.7	30.4	90.1	
Baker Concrete Construction	Vibra Screed	20-30'	Strike Off	Hemple Coatings USA - Conroe Plant	66.1	41.7	107.8	
Daniel G. Schuster, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Belt's Services - Brandon's Woods	61.6	52.3	113.9	
Engelman Construction	Superflat			Liz Claiborne				116
Fricks Floor Systems	Elevated Wet Screed			J.C. Penny	55.7			
Fricks Floor Systems	Wet Screed			Texas Freezer	49.1	31.8	80.9	
Fricks Floor Systems	Oustanding Contractor of the Decade							
GMAC Construction, LLC	Somero Laser Screed			Security Capital - Building No. 4	88.4	50.4	138.8	
Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Vibra Screed	20-30'	Strike Off	Hubert Company Warehouse	110	73	183	
Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Outstanding Floor of the Decade							
Precision Laser Services	Somero Laser Screed	Wide Pour		QVC Distibution Facility				68
Quad Graphics, Inc.	Superflat			VNA Storage Addition				171
S & S Concrete Floors, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Jac Pac Foods	88.7	79.2	167.9	
Steve Lloud & Co., Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Pepsi-Cola - Tampa Distribution Center	88.5	47.4	135.9	
United Floor Company, Ltd.	Elevated Wet Screed		Special Deffered Topping	Apotex Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Expansion				51
Wayne Brothers, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Yager Corporate Headquarters	72.2	65.7	137.9	
Wayne Brothers, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed	Wide Pour		West Marine Distribution Center				63